
As of 3/28/2023 

2023-2024 Academic Year 

Attendance Calendar 

*Tentative 

Fall Semester 2023 

Friday  August 25 Classes begin 

Friday  September 1 Labor Day Recess AFTER Last class 

Tuesday September 5 Classes resume 

Thursday October 12 Fall break begins AFTER last class 

Monday October 16 Classes resume 

Tuesday November 21 Thanksgiving break AFTER last class  

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving 

Monday November 27 Classes resume 

Friday  December 8 Immaculate Conception/Patronal Feast – No Classes 

Monday December 11 Last day of classes 

Tuesday December 12 Reading day 

Wednesday/Thursday December 13-14 Exams 

Friday  December 15 Christmas recess begins 

Wednesday December 27 Fall Semester GRADES DUE 

Monday January 15 MLK Observance – No classes 

Tuesday January 16 Spring semester classes begin  

 

Attendance Days     

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

15 14 14 13 + Exam 13 

 

(Over for Spring semester) 

  



As of 3/28/2023 

2023-2024 Academic Year  
Attendance Calendar 

*Tentative 

Spring Semester 2024 

Monday January 15 MLK, Jr. Day – No classes 

Tuesday January 16 Spring Semester classes begin on schedule meeting days. 

Friday  March 1 Spring break begins AFTER last class. 

Monday March 11 Classes resume. 

Tuesday March 26 Easter break begins AFTER last class. 

Sunday  March 31 EASTER 

Tuesday  April 2  Classes resume 

Monday May 6  Last day of Spring semester 

Tuesday May 7  Reading Day 

Wednesday May 8  Exams 

Thursday  May 9  Exams 

Thursday May 9  Commencement 

Wednesday May 22  Grades due in Registrar’s Office  

 

Attendance Days Spring Semester    

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

14 15 15 14 14 

 


